600V
25A
5.5mm2
40A
14mm2
40A
14mm2
25A

TDH - 5.5  R  SUS╳10  ＸF  - 155     MR
① ② ④ ⑤ ⑥③
How to order
TDH-□
(blank)
SUS
1 to max.
XD
XF
(blank)
1 to 39
□：Applicable wire size
TDH-□T
TDH-14
1 to 50TDH-5.5T
1 to 39TDH-14T
1 to 50TDH-5.5
Iron screw
Stainless steel screw
TXB-D rail type
TXB-F rail type
Punched rail
Color of unit：Red color can specify only TDH-5.5.
U-cut rail
(Recommended maximum length：600mm)
(Recommended maximum length：600mm)
Standard
MR Tropical region type Special model
* For purchase of a single unit, specify ①, ② and ③ only.
RemarkNo. Item DetailCode
Code
Screw type
No. of poles
Rail
①
③
(blank)
R
Black
Red
Color②
④
Tropical region
type⑥
⑤
Max. pole No. is less than 600mm of rail length.
(In case over 600mm, max. pole No. is less than 1,000mm of reinforced
 rail (TKB-D).)
Short-time withstand
current
–40 to 85°C
Per 1 mm2 800 A AC / 1 sec.
*1. Additionally indicate “SUS” on clause ③ when you order the tropically-adapted products.
*1
DISCONNECTING TERMINAL BLOCK
TDH TYPE
Information of tropical region type
Screw ………Stainless steel